THE INSTITUTE OF

COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA

(Statutory Body under an Act of Parliament)
CMA BHAWAN,12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016
Directorate of Studies

Telegram : STANDCOST
Telephone.91-33-2252-1031/34/35
Fax : 91-33-2252-2872/7993/1026
Website : www.icmai.in

Computer Training Exemption-List 4

SINo Reg NO Name Qualification Remarks
CS COMPUTER
3718 04121000644 MINI BANSAL TRAINING GRANTED
DEVENDRA BE,AMARAVATI
3719 01122013708 GAJANAN PATIL UNIVERSITY GRANTED
3720 03122011836 SUJIT KERKETTA  BTEC,,BPUT,ROIRKELA GRANTED
3721 04122005745 HIMANI BANSAL DOECC A LEVEL GRANTED
SABYASACHI MBA-FINANCE &
3722 03122014331 PATNAIK SYSTEM GRANTED
CS COMPUTER
3723 03122013468 RUSHA MONDAL TRAINING GRANTED
CS COMPUTER
3724 03122008139 PEEYUSH KARWA TRAINING GRANTED
HEMANSHU CS COMPUTER
3725 03122010921 BAHETY TRAINING GRANTED
SOUMIK
3727 01122007354 MAJUMDER BE,WBUT GRANTED
BE,UNIVERSITY OF
3729 01122014543 VIJAY S. MADRAS GRANTED
3730 01121005670 BALAJIP. BE,ANNA UNIVERSITY  GRANTED
MUTHUNKUMAR CS COMPUTER
3731 02122005789 M. TRAINING GRANTED
CS COMPUTER
3732 02122010631 ANSHUL FALOR TRAINING GRANTED
CS COMPUTER
3733 03122009439 PANKAJ JAISWAL  TRAINING GRANTED
CS COMPUTER
3734 02102025030 S. VIJAYA KUMAR  TRAINING GRANTED
SWARADA
VASANT CS COMPUTER
3737 01122014966 PATANKAR TRAINING GRANTED
3738 01122014959 TUSHAR GARG BE,RGPV,BHOPAL GRANTED
CS COMPUTER
3739 03122013214 PARIDHI LHILA TRAINING GRANTED
GAURAV CS COMPUTER
3740 03121008628 MUNDHRA TRAINING GRANTED
ATANU DUTTA
3741 03101006227 GUPTA BTEC,WBUT GRANTED
CS COMPUTER
3742 03122007541 SHARMILI SEN TRAINING GRANTED



THE INSTITUTE OF

COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA

(Statutory Body under an Act of Parliament)
CMA BHAWAN,12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016
Directorate of Studies

Telegram :

STANDCOST

Telephone.91-33-2252-1031/34/35
Fax : 91-33-2252-2872/7993/1026

Website : www.icmai.in

3743

3744

3745

3746

3747

3749

3750

3752

3755

3756

3757

3758

3759

3760

3761

3762

3763

3764

3765

3766

3767

3770

03122009424

04122004515

01122012925

04122014419

03122010945

03122012442

01121008945

01122014916

02111036032

02122007613

04121013594

01122010690

01122009162

01122014133

01121001173

03122012376

04122009848

04122011318

01122014788

03122001271

03122012995

01122010862

ASHA SINGA

SHREEYA
GUTGUTIA

PUNIT MAHAJAN

NIRANJANLAL
SONI

BIJOY BHOWMICK

VISHAL KUMAR
BARNWAL

NIRMALA YADAV

DARSHIL
RAMESHKUMAR
THAKKAR

MURALIDHAR D.
S.

JOSEPH P. G.
NEELIMA
PASRICHA

SACHIN
RAGHUNATH
PAWAR

SALVI MANDAR
PRAKASH

LAXMIKANT
DASHPUTE

HARISH JAYANT
JOSHI

SOURAV GARG

STUTI
CHOUDHARY

DEEPESH KUMAR
KACHHAV

RAMESH
CHANDRA JAIN

VINITA PANDEY
DHIRAJ PRAKASH
PODDAR

PALLAVI SHEDGE

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

BE,SIKKIM
UNIVERSITY

BE,UNIVERSITY OF
MIMBAI

BE,UNIVERSITY OF
BOMBAY

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

BE,RGPV UNIVERSITY
BE,UNIV OF
RAJASTHAN

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

CS COMPUTER
TRAINING

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED

GRANTED



THE INSTITUTE OF Telegram : STANDCOST

Telephone.91-33-2252-1031/34/35
COST ACCOUNTANTS OI_: INDIA Fax : 91-33-2252-2872/7993/1026
(Statutory Body under an Act of Parliament) Website : www.icmai.in

CMA BHAWAN,12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016
Directorate of Studies




