

THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA

(Statutory Body under an Act of Parliament)

CMA BHAWAN,12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016

Directorate of Studies

Telegram : STANDCOST Telephone.91-33-2252-1031/34/35 Fax : 91-33-2252-2872/7993/1026 Website : www.icmai.in

Computer Training Exemption-List 4

SI No	Reg NO	Name	Qualification CS COMPUTER	Remarks
3718	04121000644	MINI BANSAL DEVENDRA	TRAINING	GRANTED
3719	01122013708	GAJANAN PATIL	BE,AMARAVATI UNIVERSITY	GRANTED
3720	03122011836	SUJIT KERKETTA	BTEC,,BPUT,ROIRKELA	GRANTED
3721	04122005745	HIMANI BANSAL	DOECC A LEVEL	GRANTED
3722	03122014331	SABYASACHI PATNAIK	MBA-FINANCE & SYSTEM	GRANTED
3723	03122013468	RUSHA MONDAL	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3724	03122008139	PEEYUSH KARWA	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3725	03122010921	HEMANSHU BAHETY	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3727	01122007354	SOUMIK MAJUMDER	BE,WBUT	GRANTED
3729	01122014543	VIJAY S.	BE,UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS	GRANTED
3730	01121005670	BALAJI P.	BE,ANNA UNIVERSITY	GRANTED
3731	02122005789	MUTHUNKUMAR M.	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3732	02122010631	ANSHUL FALOR	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3733	03122009439	PANKAJ JAISWAL	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3734	02102025030	S. VIJAYA KUMAR	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3737	01122014966	SWARADA VASANT PATANKAR	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3738	01122014959	TUSHAR GARG	BE,RGPV,BHOPAL	GRANTED
3739	03122013214	PARIDHI LHILA	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3740	03121008628	GAURAV MUNDHRA	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3741	03101006227	ATANU DUTTA GUPTA	BTEC,WBUT	GRANTED
3742	03122007541	SHARMILI SEN	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA

(Statutory Body under an Act of Parliament)

CMA BHAWAN,12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016

Directorate of Studies

Telegram : STANDCOST Telephone.91-33-2252-1031/34/35 Fax : 91-33-2252-2872/7993/1026 Website : www.icmai.in

3743	03122009424	ASHA SINGA	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3744	04122004515	SHREEYA GUTGUTIA	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3745	01122012925	PUNIT MAHAJAN	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3746	04122014419	NIRANJANLAL SONI	CS COMPUTER TRAINING	GRANTED
3747	03122010945	BIJOY BHOWMICK VISHAL KUMAR	CS COMPUTER TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3749	03122012442	BARNWAL	TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3750	01121008945	NIRMALA YADAV DARSHIL	TRAINING	GRANTED
3752	01122014916	RAMESHKUMAR THAKKAR MURALIDHAR D.	CS COMPUTER TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3755	02111036032	S.	TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3756	02122007613	JOSEPH P. G. NEELIMA	TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3757	04121013594	PASRICHA SACHIN	TRAINING	GRANTED
3758	01122010690	RAGHUNATH PAWAR	BE,SIKKIM UNIVERSITY	GRANTED
3759	01122009162	SALVI MANDAR PRAKASH	BE,UNIVERSITY OF MIMBAI	GRANTED
3760	01122014133	LAXMIKANT DASHPUTE HARISH JAYANT	BE,UNIVERSITY OF BOMBAY CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3761	01121001173	JOSHI	TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3762	03122012376	SOURAV GARG STUTI	TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3763	04122009848	CHOUDHARY DEEPESH KUMAR	TRAINING	GRANTED
3764	04122011318	KACHHAV RAMESH	BE,RGPV UNIVERSITY BE,UNIV OF	GRANTED
3765	01122014788	CHANDRA JAIN	RAJASTHAN CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3766	03122001271	VINITA PANDEY DHIRAJ PRAKASH	TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3767	03122012995	PODDAR	TRAINING CS COMPUTER	GRANTED
3770	01122010862	PALLAVI SHEDGE	TRAINING	GRANTED



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA

(Statutory Body under an Act of Parliament)
CMA BHAWAN,12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016
Directorate of Studies

Telegram : STANDCOST Telephone.91-33-2252-1031/34/35 Fax : 91-33-2252-2872/7993/1026

Website: www.icmai.in